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 Four Year Undergraduate
Admission Notification

 As per Assam Govt. Notification dated 
applications for UG programmes under 
B.A./B.Sc./BCA/B.Sc.IT/BPE 1st Semester
admission portal SAMARTH e-Gov (https://assamadmission.samarth.ac.in
2023-24, has been rescheduled according
 

Sl. No. 

1 Date of launching of the Assam Higher Education Admission 
Portal  on SAMARTH 

2 Date of Opening for application through 

3 Date of closing of Application through 

4 Date of publication of 1st

5  Beginning of offline Admission against 1

6 Closing of Offline Admission

7 Preparation of 2nd  Merit

8 Date of publication of 2nd

beginning of offline Admission against 2

9 Closing of Offline Admission against

10 Preparation of 3rd Merit

11 
Date of publication of 3rd

beginning of offline Admission against 3

12 Closing of Offline Admission against 

13 Date of Admission 1st Merit List 

 

Date of Admission of subsequent merit list will be notified in the college Web
www.nalbaricollege.ac.in  
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 Date:

Undergraduate Programme (FYUGP)
Notification for 1st Semester Programme 

As per Assam Govt. Notification dated 04/07/2023 to extend the time
under Higher Educational institution in Assam the

Semester programme through Assam State Higher
https://assamadmission.samarth.ac.in) for the

according to the following time table: 

Time Table 

Description 

launching of the Assam Higher Education Admission 

Opening for application through  SAMARTH Portal 

Date of closing of Application through SAMARTH Portal 

st merit list by the College 

Beginning of offline Admission against 1st merit list 

Admission in 1st Merit List 

Merit List by Institution  

nd merit list by the College and 
beginning of offline Admission against 2nd  merit list 

Admission against  2nd Merit List 

Merit List by Institution 
rd merit list by the College and 

beginning of offline Admission against 3rd   merit list 

Admission against  3rd  Merit List 

Merit List  

Date of Admission of subsequent merit list will be notified in the college Web

                                                                                                                                            Principal
        Nalbari 

NALBARI 

nalbaricollege1945@gmail.com 

Date:- 08 - 07 - 2023  

(FYUGP) 

extend the time-line for receiving 
in Assam the Admission into 

Higher Education common 
the academic session 

Date 

14-06-2023 

14-06-2023 

03-07-2023 

11-07-2023 
(at 1 AM) 

11-07-2023 

13-07-2023 

14-07-2023 

15-07-2023 

18-07-2023 

19-07-2023 

20-07-2023 

22-07-2023 

11-07-2023  

12-07-2023 

 13-07-2023 

   (From10.00AM) 

Date of Admission of subsequent merit list will be notified in the college Web site: 

Principal 
 College, Nalbari 


