

NALBARI COLLEGE, NALBARI

ESTD.: 1945 NALBARI- 781335 (Assam)

Accredited "B" Grade by NAAC

Web site: www.nalbaricollege.ac.in E-mail Id: nalbaricollege1945@gmail.com

Date: 08-07-2023 Ref.:

Four Year Undergraduate Programme (FYUGP)

Admission Notification for 1st Semester Programme

As per Assam Govt. Notification dated 04/07/2023 to extend the time-line for receiving applications for UG programmes under Higher Educational institution in Assam the Admission into B.A./B.Sc./BCA/B.Sc.IT/BPE 1st Semester programme through Assam State Higher Education common admission portal SAMARTH e-Gov (https://assamadmission.samarth.ac.in) for the academic session 2023-24, has been rescheduled according to the following time table:

Time Table		
Sl. No.	Description	Date
1	Date of launching of the Assam Higher Education Admission Portal on SAMARTH	14-06-2023
2	Date of Opening for application through SAMARTH Portal	14-06-2023
3	Date of closing of Application through SAMARTH Portal	03-07-2023
4	Date of publication of 1st merit list by the College	11-07-2023 (at 1 AM)
5	Beginning of offline Admission against 1st merit list	11-07-2023
6	Closing of Offline Admission in 1st Merit List	13-07-2023
7	Preparation of 2 nd Merit List by Institution	14-07-2023
8	Date of publication of 2 nd merit list by the College and beginning of offline Admission against 2 nd merit list	15-07-2023
9	Closing of Offline Admission against 2nd Merit List	18-07-2023
10	Preparation of 3 rd Merit List by Institution	19-07-2023
11	Date of publication of 3 rd merit list by the College and beginning of offline Admission against 3 rd merit list	20-07-2023
12	Closing of Offline Admission against 3rd Merit List	22-07-2023
13	Date of Admission 1st Merit List	11-07-2023
		12-07-2023
		13-07-2023
		(From10.00AM)

Date of Admission of subsequent merit list will be notified in the college Web site: www.nalbaricollege.ac.in